
Update on April 30, 2020 Ongoing Remote Learning Training

Time Wednesday Thursday

8:00

8:30 Brandi (8:30-9:30) Brandi  (8:30-9:30)

9:00 https://cccconfer.zoo

m.us/j/9093893335

https://cccconfer.zoo

m.us/j/9093893335

9:30

10:00 Josh (10-11)

10:30 https://cccconfe

r.zoom.us/j/909

7648195

11:00 Chris (11-12) Chris (11-12)

11:30 https://cccconfer.zoo

m.us/j/2050750283

https://cccconfer.zoo

m.us/j/2050750283

12:00

12:30

1:00 Gwen (1-3)

1:30 https://cccconfer.zoo

m.us/j/387221626 

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00 TL (8-9) TL (8-9)

8:30 https://cccconfe

r.zoom.us/j/613

680020

https://cccconfer.zoo

m.us/j/613680020

9:00

Or by Appointment:

Contact Sabrina Jimenez sajimenez@sbccd.cc.ca.us

Contact Cheryl DiBartolo cdibartolo@sbccd.cc.ca.us

Contact Josh Robles jrobles@sbccd.edu Available 10-1 MWF. 

Contact Gwen Diponio gdiponio@craftonhills.edu

Contact Cynthia Hamlett chamlett@craftonhills.edu

Contact Chris Olivera colivera@craftonhills.edu

Contact John Grounds jgrounds@craftonhills.edu 951-956-7291

Contact Jeff Cervantez jcervantez@craftonhills.edu

Text Message Support

Contact Cynthia Hamlett 909-570-2708 10:00-4:00 M-F

Contact Chris Olivera 951-708-0015

Rhiannon Lares 

(9-4)

Join us in our 

open lab room 

for real-time 

virtual support 

for Canvas, 

ConferZoom, 

and other 

technology that 

supports online 

instruction.https://cccconfe

r.zoom.us/my/rl

ares

Monday Tuesday

Rhiannon Lares (9-

4)

Join us in our 

open lab room for 

real-time virtual 

support for 

Canvas, 

ConferZoom, and 

other technology 

that supports 

online instruction.

https://cccconfer.z

oom.us/my/rlares

Rhiannon Lares (9-

4)

Join us in our 

open lab room for 

real-time virtual 

support for 

Canvas, 

ConferZoom, and 

other technology 

that supports 

online 

instruction.https://cccconfer.

zoom.us/my/rlare

s

https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/9093893335
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/9093893335
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/9093893335
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/9093893335
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/9097648195
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/9097648195
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/9097648195
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/2050750283
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/2050750283
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/2050750283
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/2050750283
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/387221626
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/387221626
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/613680020
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/613680020
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/613680020
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/613680020
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/613680020
mailto:sajimenez@sbccd.cc.ca.us
mailto:cdibartolo@sbccd.cc.ca.us
mailto:jrobles@sbccd.edu
mailto:gdiponio@craftonhills.edu
mailto:chamlett@craftonhills.edu
mailto:colivera@craftonhills.edu
mailto:jgrounds@craftonhills.edu
mailto:jcervantez@craftonhills.edu
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/my/rlares
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/my/rlares
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/my/rlares
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/my/rlares
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/my/rlares
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/my/rlares
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/my/rlares
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/my/rlares

